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No 1 Sabia Tonino (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:41.058

Pass 19 2:51.225 1 1:10.167 *

In 36 4:04.234 2 1:13.009

Pass 54 5:19.013 3 1:14.779

Pass 71 6:24.092 4 1:05.079 **

Pass 91 7:29.180 5 1:05.088

Pass 113 8:35.370 6 1:06.190

Pass 133 9:39.494 7 1:04.124 **

Pass 150 10:43.830 8 1:04.336

In 172 11:56.941 9 1:13.111

Pass 198 13:46.709 10 1:49.768

Pass 217 14:51.309 11 1:04.600

Pass 237 15:55.994 12 1:04.685

No 6 Leblanc Tony (Rg=3)

Pass 16 2:48.503

Pass 32 3:57.178 1 1:08.675 **

Pass 49 5:05.585 2 1:08.407 **

Pass 66 6:13.349 3 1:07.764 **

Pass 87 7:19.985 4 1:06.636 *

Pass 109 8:26.249 5 1:06.264 *

Pass 129 9:31.708 6 1:05.459 *

Pass 148 10:37.538 7 1:05.830

Pass 163 11:44.801 8 1:07.263

In 185 12:55.319 9 1:10.518

Pass 220 14:56.887 10 2:01.568

Pass 239 16:05.953 11 1:09.066

No 7 Coll Christopher (Rg=23)

Pass 51 5:11.263

Pass 73 6:29.879 1 1:18.616 *

Pass 95 7:44.429 2 1:14.550 *

Pass 117 8:58.773 3 1:14.344 *

Pass 137 10:12.542 4 1:13.769 *

Pass 158 11:27.168 5 1:14.626

Pass 179 12:42.420 6 1:15.252

Pass 204 13:56.599 7 1:14.179

Pass 228 15:10.588 8 1:13.989

No 8 Saublen Jonathan (Rg=20)

Pass 101 8:04.670

Pass 124 9:20.415 1 1:15.745 *

Pass 144 10:34.535 2 1:14.120 *

Pass 167 11:47.665 3 1:13.130 *

Pass 187 13:00.671 4 1:13.006 *

Pass 210 14:12.445 5 1:11.774 *

Pass 232 15:23.864 6 1:11.419 *

No 9 Doclot-Chiry Maxence (Rg=2)

Pass 68 6:16.657

Pass 89 7:23.623 1 1:06.966 *

Pass 111 8:30.076 2 1:06.453 *

Pass 131 9:35.952 3 1:05.876 *

Pass 149 10:40.404 4 1:04.452 *

Pass 166 11:46.462 5 1:06.058

Pass 182 12:52.629 6 1:06.167

Pass 205 13:57.579 7 1:04.950

Pass 224 15:03.712 8 1:06.133

No 11 Vendewinckele Dorian (Rg=14)

Pass 9 2:02.704

Pass 24 3:14.081 1 1:11.377 *

Pass 41 4:25.466 2 1:11.385

Pass 59 5:36.319 3 1:10.853 *

Pass 78 6:45.869 4 1:09.550 *

Pass 98 7:57.293 5 1:11.424

In 123 9:13.971 6 1:16.678

Pass 169 11:51.996 7 2:38.025

Pass 190 13:02.086 8 1:10.090

Pass 212 14:15.278 9 1:13.192

Pass 233 15:25.842 10 1:10.564

No 12 François Anthony (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:39.438

Pass 17 2:48.828 1 1:09.390 **

Pass 33 3:57.922 2 1:09.094 *

Pass 50 5:06.128 3 1:08.206 **

Pass 67 6:14.394 4 1:08.266

Pass 88 7:22.042 5 1:07.648 *

Pass 110 8:29.844 6 1:07.802

Pass 132 9:37.380 7 1:07.536 *

Pass 151 10:45.100 8 1:07.720

Pass 170 11:53.632 9 1:08.532

Pass 189 13:01.554 10 1:07.922

Pass 209 14:11.141 11 1:09.587

Pass 231 15:21.129 12 1:09.988

No 13 Rubin Thibaut (Rg=7)

Pass 10 2:11.489

Pass 26 3:22.465 1 1:10.976 *

Pass 42 4:31.738 2 1:09.273 *

Pass 60 5:39.955 3 1:08.217 *

Pass 80 6:48.246 4 1:08.291

In 103 8:05.290 5 1:17.044

Pass 147 10:37.294 6 2:32.004

Pass 165 11:46.217 7 1:08.923

Pass 184 12:54.530 8 1:08.313

Pass 206 14:03.004 9 1:08.474
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No 13 Rubin Thibaut (Rg=7)

Pass 227 15:10.533 10 1:07.529 *

No 15 Gosset Florant (Rg=22)

Pass 75 6:42.048

Pass 99 7:58.153 1 1:16.105 *

Pass 121 9:12.792 2 1:14.639 *

Pass 142 10:26.380 3 1:13.588 *

Pass 162 11:39.580 4 1:13.200 *

Pass 183 12:53.190 5 1:13.610

Pass 207 14:05.838 6 1:12.648 *

Pass 229 15:20.011 7 1:14.173

No 17 Jacquet Arnaud (Rg=11)

Pass 18 2:51.018

Pass 35 4:03.086 1 1:12.068 *

Pass 53 5:15.363 2 1:12.277

Pass 72 6:26.804 3 1:11.441 *

Pass 93 7:36.580 4 1:09.776 *

Pass 115 8:46.090 5 1:09.510 *

Pass 136 9:55.252 6 1:09.162 *

Pass 154 11:04.987 7 1:09.735

Pass 175 12:33.540 8 1:28.553

Pass 195 13:43.687 9 1:10.147

Pass 218 14:52.393 10 1:08.706 *

Pass 238 16:01.629 11 1:09.236

No 20 Paganelli Mathieu (Rg=15)

Pass 6 1:58.523

Pass 21 3:09.403 1 1:10.880 *

Pass 38 4:20.449 2 1:11.046

Pass 56 5:31.058 3 1:10.609 *

Pass 76 6:42.205 4 1:11.147

Pass 96 7:52.942 5 1:10.737

Pass 118 9:03.201 6 1:10.259 *

Pass 138 10:13.073 7 1:09.872 *

Pass 156 11:24.164 8 1:11.091

Pass 176 12:35.145 9 1:10.981

Pass 196 13:45.636 10 1:10.491

No 21 Maillard Killian (Rg=5)

Pass 13 2:37.922

Pass 30 3:48.251 1 1:10.329 *

Pass 47 4:56.851 2 1:08.600 **

Pass 65 6:04.818 3 1:07.967 **

Pass 86 7:12.600 4 1:07.782 *

Pass 108 8:20.036 5 1:07.436 *

Pass 128 9:27.312 6 1:07.276 *

In 152 10:47.207 7 1:19.895

Pass 193 13:35.271 8 2:48.064

Pass 214 14:42.365 9 1:07.094 *

Pass 235 15:50.318 10 1:07.953

No 23 Zeblah Thibaut (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:59.863

Pass 23 3:12.560 1 1:12.697 *

Pass 39 4:22.533 2 1:09.973 *

Pass 57 5:31.795 3 1:09.262 *

Pass 77 6:42.266 4 1:10.471

Pass 97 7:53.066 5 1:10.800

Pass 119 9:03.310 6 1:10.244

Pass 139 10:13.368 7 1:10.058

Pass 157 11:25.470 8 1:12.102

Pass 177 12:35.270 9 1:09.800

Pass 197 13:46.278 10 1:11.008

Pass 219 14:55.706 11 1:09.428

No 27 Métivier Pierre (Rg=17)

Pass 12 2:16.724

Pass 28 3:28.739 1 1:12.015 *

Pass 45 4:39.458 2 1:10.719 *

Pass 63 5:50.590 3 1:11.132

Pass 84 7:01.231 4 1:10.641 *

Pass 106 8:12.200 5 1:10.969

Pass 127 9:23.548 6 1:11.348

Pass 146 10:35.633 7 1:12.085

In 171 11:56.238 8 1:20.605

Pass 201 13:52.249 9 1:56.011

Pass 223 15:03.278 10 1:11.029

No 28 Lucas Boris (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:56.062

Pass 20 3:05.421 1 1:09.359 **

Pass 37 4:14.951 2 1:09.530

Pass 55 5:23.860 3 1:08.909 *

Pass 74 6:33.220 4 1:09.360

Pass 94 7:42.876 5 1:09.656

In 116 8:55.600 6 1:12.724

Pass 155 11:08.754 7 2:13.154

Pass 173 12:17.107 8 1:08.353 *

Pass 192 13:27.342 9 1:10.235

In 215 14:43.564 10 1:16.222

No 32 Deblaer Joel (Rg=21)

Pass 25 3:19.347

Pass 43 4:32.357 1 1:13.010 *

Pass 61 5:44.036 2 1:11.679 *

Pass 83 6:56.350 3 1:12.314

Pass 105 8:09.784 4 1:13.434

Pass 126 9:21.799 5 1:12.015

Pass 145 10:34.953 6 1:13.154

Pass 168 11:47.825 7 1:12.872

Pass 188 13:00.963 8 1:13.138
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No 32 Deblaer Joel (Rg=21)

Pass 211 14:13.027 9 1:12.064

No 44 Van vaerenbergh Bastien (Rg=10)

Pass 29 3:40.611

Pass 46 4:49.292 1 1:08.681 *

Pass 64 5:57.925 2 1:08.633 *

Pass 85 7:07.847 3 1:09.922

Pass 107 8:17.289 4 1:09.442

In 130 9:33.374 5 1:16.085

Pass 159 11:27.466 6 1:54.092

Pass 178 12:37.975 7 1:10.509

Pass 199 13:48.027 8 1:10.052

Pass 221 14:57.646 9 1:09.619

Pass 241 16:14.391 10 1:16.745

No 46 Vasut Alexandre (Rg=12)

Pass 11 2:12.161

Pass 27 3:24.006 1 1:11.845 *

Pass 44 4:33.742 2 1:09.736 *

Pass 62 5:44.536 3 1:10.794

Pass 81 6:55.396 4 1:10.860

Pass 102 8:04.714 5 1:09.318 *

Pass 122 9:13.506 6 1:08.792 *

Pass 141 10:24.449 7 1:10.943

Pass 161 11:33.394 8 1:08.945

Pass 181 12:43.318 9 1:09.924

Pass 202 13:54.263 10 1:10.945

Pass 225 15:03.739 11 1:09.476

No 47 Gerein Raphael (Rg=6)

Pass 15 2:46.369

Pass 34 4:02.893 1 1:16.524 *

Pass 52 5:13.944 2 1:11.051 *

Pass 70 6:23.403 3 1:09.459 *

Pass 92 7:31.331 4 1:07.928 *

Pass 114 8:38.737 5 1:07.406 *

Pass 134 9:46.714 6 1:07.977

In 153 11:02.273 7 1:15.559

Pass 200 13:50.752 8 2:48.479

Pass 222 14:58.993 9 1:08.241

Pass 240 16:07.867 10 1:08.874

No 58 Saublen Didier (Rg=19)

Pass 82 6:55.765

Pass 104 8:08.313 1 1:12.548 *

Pass 125 9:21.000 2 1:12.687

Pass 143 10:33.550 3 1:12.550

Pass 164 11:45.533 4 1:11.983 *

Pass 186 12:56.865 5 1:11.332 *

Pass 208 14:09.174 6 1:12.309

Pass 230 15:20.759 7 1:11.585

No 66 Dehanne Benjamin (Rg=18)

Pass 191 13:22.495

Pass 213 14:34.213 1 1:11.718 *

Pass 234 15:45.524 2 1:11.311 *

No 67 Léonard Raphael (Rg=16)

Pass 7 1:59.625

Pass 22 3:12.318 1 1:12.693 *

Pass 40 4:24.774 2 1:12.456 *

Pass 58 5:36.211 3 1:11.437 *

Pass 79 6:47.565 4 1:11.354 *

Pass 100 7:58.513 5 1:10.948 *

Pass 120 9:09.511 6 1:10.998

Pass 140 10:20.259 7 1:10.748 *

Pass 160 11:30.566 8 1:10.307 *

Pass 180 12:42.971 9 1:12.405

Pass 203 13:56.314 10 1:13.343

Pass 226 15:06.523 11 1:10.209 *

No 69 Adam Michael (Rg=4)

Pass 14 2:44.767

Pass 31 3:55.575 1 1:10.808 *

Pass 48 5:04.850 2 1:09.275 *

Pass 69 6:18.691 3 1:13.841

Pass 90 7:27.747 4 1:09.056 *

Pass 112 8:35.078 5 1:07.331 *

In 135 9:53.813 6 1:18.735

Pass 174 12:29.135 7 2:35.322

Pass 194 13:36.412 8 1:07.277 *

Pass 216 14:43.969 9 1:07.557

Pass 236 15:50.610 10 1:06.641 *


